Bus

Rail R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Craiova R-E: Bucuresti Nord
Gr.A - Videle - Rosiori Nord - Draganesti Olt - Caracal - Go to website
Craiova

Direction Route schedule
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova
9 stops Monday 08:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:52
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 08:52
Domnestii de Sus h.

Thursday 08:52
Vadu Lat Hm.

Friday 08:52
Videle
Galateni Hm. Saturday 08:52
Rosiori Nord Sunday 08:52
Draganesti Olt

Route info
Caracal Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 9

Craiova
Trip Duration: 3 hour 44 min

Curtea de \
Arges ¢ Campina ot hova

b blojespi )

Pitesti_
B

Dragazani

Slatina

Ui

Alexandria

Turnu Mngyl'e:e

Theads ) ©OpenStrestiap contributors

B R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Craiova — R-E: Bucuresti BusMaps
Mord Gr.A - Videle - Rosiori Mord - Draganesti Ol -...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Craiova-503706148-2862528880
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Craiova-503706148-2862528880
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Craiova-503706148-2862528880

Direction
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Videle

Rosiori Nord

Draganesti Olt

Caracal

Craiova

Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22

17:22


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Craiova-503706148-2862528880

Direction Route schedule

Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova Bucuresti Nord Gr.A — Craiova
8 stops Monday 18:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:51
Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Wednesday 18:51
Domnestii de Sus h.

Thursday 18:51
Videle

Friday 18:51
Galateni Hm.
Rosiori Nord Saturday 18:51
Dr&ganesti Olt Sunday 18:51
Caracal )

Route info
Craiova Direction: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

R-E: Bucuresti Nord Gr.A - Craiova Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Rosiorii de Vede

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-E-Bucure%C5%9Fti-Nord-Gr-A-Craiova-503706148-2862528880

